UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1736301069 Fee: \$56.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/29/2017 10:52 AM Pg: 1 of 5

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 North Broadway, 26th Floor Oklahoma City, OK 73102 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE! LUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1717819058 filed 6/27/17 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final circ. Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement 3. 🗸 ASSIGNMENT (till) or partial): Provide name of *ssignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: of these three boxes to Check one of these two boxes: CHAI GE lar le and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6 v and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - p. ovide - p. one name (6a or 6b) 6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only give name (fair 70) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2017-FL2 ISSUER, LTD. OR 75, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL CONE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE COUNTRY Grand Cayman KY1-1109 KY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered colleteral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral *c/o Estera Trust (Cayman) Limited, Clifton House, P.O. Box 1350, 75 Fort Street 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2017-FL2 SELLER, LLC ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

Lincoln Village Reference No.: 3518.002AP1 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN' LOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDU	VI		
11.	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 17819058 filed 6/27/17	mendment form	7		
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o	┪			
_	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BSPRT 2017-FL2 SELLER, LLC				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL N/ m ⁻¹				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI (L(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing state sent (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume; an not omit, modify, or abbro	•		13): Provide only	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TCB - LINCOLN VILLAGE, LLC				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		SUFFIX	
44	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
	14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Additional Debtor(s): FCB-LV GL, LLC				
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral I is filed a		iption of real estate:	and on	
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		ing the property more specifically descrit it "A", attached hereto and made a part l		
		Prope IL	rty Address: 6165 North Lincoln Avenue	e, Chicago,	
40	MISCELLANEOUS:			·	

1736301069 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 3:

THE ESTATE OR INTEREST IN THE LAND DESCRIBED BELOW AND COVERED HEREIN IS: THE LEASEHOLD ESTATE (SAID LEASEHOLD ESTATE BEING DEFINED IN PARAGRAPH 1.c. OF THE ALTA LEASEHOLD ENDORSEMENT(S) ATTACHED HERETO', CREATED BY THE INSTRUMENT HEREIN REFERRED TO AS THE LEASE. EXECUTED BY: METROPOLITAN WATER RECLAMATION DISTRICT OF GREATER CHICAGO, AS LESSOR, AND BGP LINCOLN VILLAGE L. L. C., AS LESSEE, DATED MARCH 21 2002, WHICH LEASE WAS RECORDED AUGUST 15, 2003 AS DOCUMENT 0322727118 AND ASSIGNED TO INLAND AMERICAN CHICAGO LINCOLN, L.L.C., A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (NOW KNOWN AS IA CHICAGO LINCOLN, L.L.C., A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY) BY DOCUMENT RECORDED OCTOBER 26, 2006 AS DOCUMENT 0629939049 AND FURTHER ASSIGNED TO TCE-LY GL, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY BY ASSIGNMENT RECORDED 17/17/19052, 2017 AS DOCUMENT 1717819052 , WHICH LEASE DEMISES THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND FOR A TERM OF TEARS BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2003 AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2063:

A PARCEL OF LAND LYING IN THE EAST 1/2 CF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE FHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, MORE PARTICULARLY PESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF THE AFORESAID NORTHEAST 1/4 AND THE NORTHEASTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF LINCOLN AVENUE; THENCE NORTH 50 DEGREES, 57 MINUTES, 58 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE NORTHEASTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF LINCOLN AVENUE 577.72 FEET TO A POINT, SAID POINT BEING 115.00 FEET NORTHWEST OF THE WESTERLY LINE (AS MEASURED ALONG LINCOLN AVENUE) OF THE NORTH SHORE CHANNEL; THENCE NORTH 07 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 25 SECONDS WEST 18.65 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUING ALONG A LINE BEARING NORTH 07 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 25 SECONDS WEST BEING THE WESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF THE NORTH SHORE CHANNEL A DISTANCE OF 825.03 FEET, BEING THE SOUTH LINE OF A CERTAIN EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS PER DOCUMENT NO. 2740255; THENCE (DEED) NORTH 80 DEGREES 51 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST (MEAS.) NORTH 81 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 36 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 30.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 07 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 25 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 338.96 FEET; THENCE NORTH 82 DEGREES 30 MINUTES 40 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 87.42 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 06 DEGREES 53 MINUTES 14 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 449.95 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 12

Reference No.: 3518.002AP1 Matter Name: Lincoln Village Pool: BSPRT 2017-FL2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DEGREES 30 MINUTES 45 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 22.73 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 60 DEGREES 02 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 30.39 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 82 DEGREES 21 MINUTES 54 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 62.96 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 69 DEGREES 11 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 14.25 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 4:

THE ESTATE OR INTEREST IN THE LAND DESCRIBED BELOW AND COVERED HEREIN IS: THE LEASEHOLD ESTATE (SAID LEASEHOLD ESTATE BEING DEFINED IN PARAGKAPH 1.c. OF THE ALTA LEASEHOLD ENDORSEMENT(S) ATTACHED HERETO), CPEATED BY THE INSTRUMENT HEREIN REFERRED TO AS THE LEASE, EXECUTED BY: MITTROPOLITAN WATER RECLAMATION DISTRICT

OF GREATER CHICAGO, AS LESSOR, AND BGP LINCOLN VILLAGE L. L. C., AS LESSEE, DATED MARCH 21, 2002, WHICH LEASE WAS RECORDED AUGUST 15, 2003 AS DOCUMENT 0322727 18 AND ASSIGNED TO BGP LINCOLN VILLAGE II, L.L.C., LLC BY DOCUMENT RECORDED MAY 17, 2006 AS DOCUMENT 0613704182, ASSIGNMENT TO INLAND AMERICAN CHICAGO LINCOLN II, L.L.C., A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (NOW KNOWN AS IA CHICAGO LINCOLN II, L.L.C., A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY) RECORDED OCTOBER 26, 2006 AS DOCUMENT 0629939050, AND FURTHER ASSIGNED TO TCB-LV GL, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY) BY ASSIGNMENT RECORDED

17178/9 052, 2017 AS DOCUMENT NUMPER 17/78/9052, WHICH LEASE DEMISES THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND FOR A TERM OF YEARS BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2003 AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2003

A PARCEL OF LAND LYING IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF THE AFORESAID NORTHEAST 1/4 AND THE NORTHEASTERLY RIGHT OF WAY I'NE OF LINCOLN AVENUE; THENCE NORTH 50 DEGREES, 57 MINUTES, 58 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE NORTHEASTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF LINCOLN AVENUE, 577.72 FEET TO A POINT, SAID POINT BEING 115.00 FEET NORTHWEST OF THE WESTERLY LINE (AS MEASURED ALONG LINCOLN AVENUE) OF THE NORTH SHORE CHANNEL; THENCE NORTH 07 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 25 SECONDS WEST 843.68 FEET:

THENCE (DEED) NORTH 80 DEGREES 51 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST (14EAS.) NORTH 81 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 36 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 30.00 FSET, TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUING (DEED) NORTH 80 DEGREES 51 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST, (MEAS.) NORTH 81 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 36 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 120.00 FEET; THENCE (DEED) SOUTH 07 DEGREES 05 MINUTES 24 SECONDS EAST (MEAS.) SOUTH 08 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 24 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 194.36 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 82 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 36 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 3.93 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 07

DEGREES 05 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 145.72 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 82 DEGREES 30 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 113.69 FEET:

Reference No.: 3518.002AP1 Matter Name: Lincoln Village Pool: BSPRT 2017-FL2

1736301069 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THENCE NORTH 07 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 25 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 338.96 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS:

135-035-80c
COOK COUNTY Clark's Office 13-02-220-035-8003 13-02-220-035-8004

Reference No.: 3518.002AP1 Matter Name: Lincoln Village Pool: BSPRT 2017-FL2